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HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

OCTOBER 28, 1983

7th Grade Boy's-Results-

(1.6 miles)Course: 2500 meter

10 points
15 points
39 points
44 points
79 points

1st Vicksburg
2nd Monroe
3rd Jonsville
4th Concord
5th Hillsdale

/V\ I Lt

9:08
9:45
9:52
10:01
10:05
10:09
10:10
10:12
10:15
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:36
10:41
10:45
10:52
11:05
11:13
11:19
11:21
11:27
11:34
11:47
11:53
12:16
12:18
12:18
12:50
13:04
13:07
13:23
13:24
13:48
14:22
15:36
16:17

Vicksburg
Monroe
Joneaville
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Monroe
Monroe
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Cincord
Coldwater
Monroe
Jonesville
Hillsdale
Concord
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Concord
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Concord
Jonesville
Jonesville
Hillsdale
Vicksburg
Hillsdale
Jonesville
Jonesville
Vicksburg
Jonesville
Vicksburg
Concord
Vicksburg
Coldwater
Hillsdale

J. Cardinal
Tim Pitcher
Ricky Barnett
J. Kudery
J ● G1is s
Derek Bork
Eric Hudson
B. Holmes
G. Erb
Andy Widner
Brian Fodell
Tim Brown
Bobby Daniels
Eric Fox
Chris Kerr
T. McMahon
P. Ptach
M. Nielsen
Mike Barman
D. Hathaway
P. Decker
Jeff Nichols
Ward Benedict
David Tefft
Jim Sicnne
D McGowen
Jay Alipit

. Nic Zimmer
Ryan Newma
J. Myers
Tony Lodesma
N. Fanis
Todd Gray
D. Pastor
Pat Chartrand
S. Randall

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13 th
14 th
15 th

.  16 th
17th
18 th
19 th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24 th
25th
26 th
27th
28 th
29 th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34 th
35th
36th
37th
38th

C,: yo
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HillsdaleRay Johnson



HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL

OCTOBER 28, 1983

8th Grade Boy's- Results-

(  1.6 miles )Course: 2500 meter

Vicksburg
coldwater
Monroe
Hillsdale

10 points
29 points
30 points
43 points

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

9:12
9:23
9:25
9:36
10:00
10:03
10:05
10:06
10:08
10:13
10:14
10:18
10:26
10:29
10:32
10:33
10:47
10:58
11:39
11:44
11:46
11:57
12:40
13:09
13:16

Albion

Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Hillsdale

Vicksburg
Concord
Coldwater

Vicksburg
Coldwater

Vicksburg
Monroe
Monroe
Coldwater

Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Monroe

Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Hillsdale
Hillsdale

Reading
Reading
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Coldwater

Daren Devlin
Ken Owen
B. Coorian

Greg Vaughn
C. Blount
Todd Nichols

Pat Angle
B. Aldrich
Dave Larimer
K. Masse
Chris Brown

Keith Thompson
David Ermisch
D. Cousins
J. Clark

David Krueger
B. Middleton

B. Wyatt
Greg Huff
Tom Osborn
Erik Handler

Scott Shigley
C. Talmage
T. Browder
Ed Counterman

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

6- /y7th
8th
9th 4 : ;2 ?
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
2 3rd
2 4th
25th



HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
OCTOBER 28th, 1983
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7th & 8th Grade Girls

11 points
19 points
31 points
54 points

Vicksburg
Coldwater
Jonesville
Hillsdale

1st
2nd
3rd
4th /H I r ̂

10:42
10:45
10:57
11:02
11:06
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:37
11:38
11:43
11:48
11:50
11:55
11:58
12:04
12:06
12:10
12:18
12:31
12:42
13:05
13:38
13:43
14:05
18:30
18:31

Vicksburg
Coldwater

Vicksburg
Jonesville
Monroe
Coldwater

Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Jonesville

Vicksburg
Coldwater

Vicksburg
Hillsdale
Monroe

Vicksburg
Concord

Vicksburg
Jonesville
Hillsdale

Reading
Vicksburg
Hillsdale
Jonesville

Vicksburg
Coldwater
Hillsdale
Hillsdale

M. Friseh
Joan Monroe

L. Berghais
Amy Sykes
Lisa Smith
Jill Strawser

B. Rifenberg
M. Hart
J. Null
A. Evans

Michelle Laughry
A. Sehy
Julie Lillrose

Aprell Blank
J. Wilson

Dawn King
D. Vanderharst

Amy Roberts
Amy Lovelette
Terra Messenger
M. Savillo
Elsa Andrews
Rhonda Dixon
K. Lane

Donna Horsely
Jennifer Stalder
Marsia Wortman

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th 7 - /Y
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th

7:


