HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL OCTOBER 28, 1983

7th Grade Boy's-Results-

Course: 2500 meter (1.6 miles)

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	Monroe 15 Jonsville 39 Concord 44	points points points points points		MILE	
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th 16th 17th	J. Cardinal Tim Pitcher Ricky Barnet J. Kudery J. Gliss Derek Bork Eric Hudson B. Holmes G. Erb Andy Widner Brian Fodell Tim Brown Bobby Daniel Eric Fox Chris Kerr T. McMahon P. Ptach M. Nielsen	t	Vicksburg Monroe Joneaville Vicksburg Vicksburg Monroe Monroe Vicksburg Vicksburg Cincord Coldwater Monroe Jonesville Hillsdale Concord Vicksburg Vicksburg Vicksburg	MilE 6:40	9:08 9:45 9:52 10:01 10:05 10:09 10:10 10:12 10:21 10:22 10:23 10:24 10:25 10:36 10:41 10:45
19th 20th 21st 22nd 23rd 24th 25th 26th 27th 30th 31st 32nd 34th 35th 36th 37th 38th	Mike Barman D. Hathaway P. Decker Jeff Nichols Ward Benedic David Tefft Jim Sicnne D McGowen Jay Alipit Nic Zimmer Ryan Newma J. Myers Tony Lodesma N. Fanis Todd Gray D. Pastor Pat Chartran S. Randall Ray Johnson	t	Concord Vicksburg Vicksburg Concord Jonesville Hillsdale Vicksburg Hillsdale Jonesville Jonesville Vicksburg Jonesville Vicksburg Concord Vicksburg Concord Vicksburg Coldwater Hillsdale Hillsdale	8:23	11:05 11:13 11:19 11:21 11:27 11:34 11:47 11:53 12:16 12:18 12:18 12:50 13:04 13:07 13:23 13:24 13:48 14:22 15:36 16:17

524 6386 Ouch King

HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL OCTOBER 28, 1983

8th Grade Boy's- Results-

Course: 2500 meter (1.6 miles	Course:	er (1.6 mi	les
-------------------------------	---------	------------	-----

1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Vicksburg coldwater Monroe Hillsdale	10 points 29 points 30 points 43 points		MILE	
1st	Daren Devlin		Albion		9:12
2nd	Ken Owen		Vicksburg		9:23
3rd	B. Coorian		Vicksburg		9:25
4th	Greg Vaughn		Hillsdale		9:36
5th	C. Blount		Vicksburg		10:00
6th	Todd Nichols		Concord	_	10:03
7th			Coldwater	6:14	10:05
8th			Vicksburg		10:06
9th			Coldwater	6:28	10:08
	K. Masse		Vicksburg		10:13
11th			Monroe		10:14
12th	—		Monroe		10:18
13th			Coldwater	6:34	10:26
	D. Cousins		Vicksburg		10:29
	J. Clark		Vicksburg		10:32
16th	-		Monroe		10:33 10:47
17th	B. Middleton		Vicksburg		10:47
18th	B. Wyatt		Vicksburg Hillsdale		11:39
19th	Greg Huff				11:39
20th			Hillsdale		11:44
21st			Reading		11:40
22nd			Reading		12:40
23rd 24th	<pre>C. Talmage T. Browder</pre>		Vicksburg Vicksburg		13:09
24th 25th	Ed Counterman		Coldwater	8:21	13:16
23 LII	Ed Conficerman		COTAMALET	8 . ~ 1	10.10

HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL OCTOBER 28th, 1983

7th & 8th Grade Girls

1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Vicksburg 11 point Coldwater 19 point Jonesville 31 point Hillsdale 54 point	ts ts	MILE	
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th	M. Friseh Joan Monroe L. Berghais Amy Sykes Lisa Smith Jill Strawser	Vicksburg Coldwater Vicksburg Jonesville Monroe Coldwater	6:49 7:14	10:42 10:45 10:57 11:02 11:06 11:26
7th 8th 9th 10th 11th	B. Rifenberg M. Hart J. Null A. Evans Michelle Laughry	Vicksburg Vicksburg Jonesville Vicksburg Coldwater	7:22	11:27 11:28 11:37 11:38 11:43
12th 13th 14th 15th	A. Sehy Julie Lillrose Aprell Blank J. Wilson	Vicksburg Hillsdale Monroe Vicksburg Concord	7.22	11:48 11:50 11:55 11:58 12:04
16th 17th 18th 19th 20th	Dawn King D. Vanderharst Amy Roberts Amy Lovelette Terra Messenger M. Savillo	Vicksburg Jonesville Hillsdale Reading Vicksburg		12:04 12:06 12:10 12:18 12:31 12:42
21st 22nd 23rd 24th 25th 26th 27th	Elsa Andrews Rhonda Dixon K. Lane Donna Horsely Jennifer Stalder Marsia Wortman	Hillsdale Jonesville Vicksburg Coldwater Hillsdale Hillsdale		13:05 13:38 13:43 14:05 18:30 18:31